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CXII Cto. de España Absoluto de verano "OPEN" TRIALS - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 11 - 15/6/2025

Event 34 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
15/06/2025 - 11:02 Results Prelim
Mundial Singapur 4:08.98
Mundial Singapur Sub20 4:10.23
Récord España 4:02.47 MELANIE COSTA SCHMID BARCELONA 28/07/2013
Récord Campeonato 4:05.57 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA ESP LAS PALMAS G.C. 17/07/2016
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DUMONT Sarah BEL 07 C.E. Mediterrani 4:17.42 764
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:32.71 31.90 250m: 2:37.02 32.06 350m: 3:44.10 34.01

100m: 1:00.81 31.41 200m: 2:04.96 32.25 300m: 3:10.09 33.07 400m: 4:17.42 33.32

2. HERRERO LAZARO Alba ESP 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:19.22 748
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:33.18 32.24 250m: 2:38.98 33.03 350m: 3:46.35 33.93

100m: 1:00.94 31.75 200m: 2:05.95 32.77 300m: 3:12.42 33.44 400m: 4:19.22 32.87

3. MUNOZ GONZALEZ Natalia ESP 08 C.N. Sabadell 4:19.47 746
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:35.27 33.09 250m: 2:41.60 32.97 350m: 3:47.85 32.85

100m: 1:02.18 32.37 200m: 2:08.63 33.36 300m: 3:15.00 33.40 400m: 4:19.47 31.62

4. CARRON MUINA Carla ESP 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:21.37 730
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.76 32.52 250m: 2:39.30 33.69 350m: 3:47.41 34.08

100m: 1:00.24 31.37 200m: 2:05.61 32.85 300m: 3:13.33 34.03 400m: 4:21.37 33.96

5. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainhoa ESP 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:22.12 724
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:32.60 32.33 250m: 2:39.59 34.09 350m: 3:49.27 35.14

100m: 1:00.27 31.33 200m: 2:05.50 32.90 300m: 3:14.13 34.54 400m: 4:22.12 32.85

6. MARTIN ARGENTE Noa ESP 07 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:22.20 723
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:34.12 33.01 250m: 2:41.25 33.76 350m: 3:49.17 33.55

100m: 1:01.11 31.72 200m: 2:07.49 33.37 300m: 3:15.62 34.37 400m: 4:22.20 33.03

7. GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 01 Real Canoe N.C. 4:24.83 702
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:36.47 33.52 250m: 2:44.24 33.99 350m: 3:52.22 34.01

100m: 1:02.95 32.69 200m: 2:10.25 33.78 300m: 3:18.21 33.97 400m: 4:24.83 32.61

8. GAUNA FORTE Lucia Milagros ARG 03 C.D. Nados Castellon 4:26.24 691
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:35.32 33.51 250m: 2:43.46 34.18 350m: 3:52.73 34.60

100m: 1:01.81 32.50 200m: 2:09.28 33.96 300m: 3:18.13 34.67 400m: 4:26.24 33.51

9. ABAD NUNEZ Beth ESP 08 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 4:26.31 690
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:39.80 34.22 250m: 2:46.87 33.24 350m: 3:53.95 33.56

100m: 1:05.58 34.18 200m: 2:13.63 33.83 300m: 3:20.39 33.52 400m: 4:26.31 32.36

10. CIOBANU SPATARU Cristina ESP 05 C.D. Nados Castellon 4:26.61 688
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:36.82 33.66 250m: 2:44.02 33.48 350m: 3:53.14 34.85

100m: 1:03.16 33.00 200m: 2:10.54 33.72 300m: 3:18.29 34.27 400m: 4:26.61 33.47

11. CARMONA VILLAPLANA Marta ESP 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:26.68 687
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:35.26 33.46 250m: 2:43.20 34.09 350m: 3:52.09 34.29

100m: 1:01.80 32.10 200m: 2:09.11 33.85 300m: 3:17.80 34.60 400m: 4:26.68 34.59

12. ARIOSA Julia Leal BRA 07 Sesi-Sp 4:29.65 665
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:34.62 33.12 250m: 2:44.08 34.92 350m: 3:54.94 35.59

100m: 1:01.50 32.13 200m: 2:09.16 34.54 300m: 3:19.35 35.27 400m: 4:29.65 34.71
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CXII Cto. de España Absoluto de verano "OPEN" TRIALS - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 11 - 15/6/2025

Event 34, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. ROBLA ALVAREZ Helena ESP 03 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:31.32 652
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:36.28 33.29 250m: 2:44.77 34.34 350m: 3:55.77 35.61

100m: 1:02.99 32.47 200m: 2:10.43 34.15 300m: 3:20.16 35.39 400m: 4:31.32 35.55

14. LEBLIC GARCIA Sydney ESP 05 Real Canoe N.C. 4:32.02 647
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:37.56 34.24 250m: 2:47.17 35.03 350m: 3:57.32 35.06

100m: 1:03.32 33.02 200m: 2:12.14 34.58 300m: 3:22.26 35.09 400m: 4:32.02 34.70

15. MORA FERRANDIS Ariadna ESP 06 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:33.52 637
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:37.97 33.91 250m: 2:47.28 34.87 350m: 3:58.23 35.56

100m: 1:04.06 33.10 200m: 2:12.41 34.44 300m: 3:22.67 35.39 400m: 4:33.52 35.29

16. SIERRA RIERA Joana Maria ESP 08 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 4:38.44 604
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:39.65 34.50 250m: 2:49.94 35.28 350m: 4:02.51 36.70

100m: 1:05.15 34.05 200m: 2:14.66 35.01 300m: 3:25.81 35.87 400m: 4:38.44 35.93

DNS WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra POL 01 Wks Slask Wroclaw


